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Jarjestaja Kiskon kalakerho

Naiset

a b wdNPF

Aikio Ensi
Salonen Pia
Kojo Regina
llvonen Tarja
Kurikka-oja Pirjo

Naisveteraanit

©CoOoO~NOOOLPA~,WN P

Nuoret
1
2

Turkka Eira
Renholm Liisa
Fagerstrom Leena
Lehdonkivi Pirjo

Taulukkol

Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Saarenkiertajat
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK

NSUK
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
NSUK

Kannisto Anna-Leena NSUK

Méakinen Sinikka
Saarinen Eija
Laiho Tuija
Leppa Liisa
Holmberg Ulla
Alitupa Leena
Meskanen Sirkka
Sirkid Vuokko

Santasaari Nestori
Auvinen Matti

Miesveteraanit

[EEN

O©CoOoO~NOOLh~ WDN

Siltala Seppo
Hietakangas Harri
Sopanen Pekka
Malminen Hannu
Fagerstrom Mauri
Toivonen Jaakko
Hietalahti Kalevi
Laakso Tauno
Saarinen Timo
Ojaranta Hannu
Ojaranta Taisto
Kankare Viljo
Lahde Raimo
Hakkarainen Heikki
Meskanen Veikko
Laiho Jarmo
Kaivonen Keijo

Huittisten KK
NSUK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
NSUK

NSUK

Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK

Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Kiikalan UK
Taivassalon KK
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Kiikalan UK
Kiikalan UK
NSUK
Onki-86
NSUK
NSUK
Onki-86
Kiikalan UK

Sivu 1

3860
3080
2764
1874

506

6368
5736
5170
4372
3676
3172
3026
2076
1874
1816
1592
1420

808

8206
6322

5898
5576
4708
4684
4668
4628
4604
4416
4046
3922
3896
3804
3610
3528
3418
3222
2944



18 Turkka Vaino

19 Veikkola Mauri
20 Kujanpaa Pertti
21 Aaltonen Ari

22 Kaivonen Kalevi
23 llvonen Jouko
24 Turunen Reijo
25 Paivinen Eino
26 Makinen Veikko
27 Orrensalo Matti
28 Eskelinen Pertti
29 Lehtimaki Pertti
30 Kari Risto

31 Ketokoski Jukka
32 Survo Pekka

33 Jantunen Jorma
Yleinen

1 Kalin Juha

2 Keisalmi Hannu
3 Kilpelainen J-P

4 Meskanen Ari

5 Saloranta Markku
6 Aronen llkka

7 Pietila Sami

8 Leppanen Rauno
9 Luoma-Keturi Petri
10 Kojo Kari

11 Saarinen Jere
12 Niitynpera Jarmo
13 Kinnunen Timo
14 Kuusinen Pekka
15 llvonen Paul

16 Manty Pekka

17 Haavisto Olli

Taulukkol

NSUK
Kiskon KK
NSUK
Onki-86
Kiikalan UK
Kiskon KK
Kiikalan UK
Taivassalon KK
Kiikalan UK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Loimaan UK
Onki-86

Onki-86

NSUK

Kiikalan UK
Taivassalon KK
Kiskon KK
NSUK

Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Saarenkiertajat
Kiskon KK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Killin KK
NSUK

Sivu 2

2688
2606
2528
2522
2486
1880
1714
1692
1610
1592
1214
1092

940

892

624

594

7114
5496
4464
4388
4278
4226
3620
3608
3446
3314
3262
3258
3234
2898
2536
1532
1234



